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Cobb X Cobb 500
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Multiple crosses
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Cobb 700
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Corn/SBM-based
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Trial Summary

e “

Control

10.296
10.296
9.506
1.804
8.184
15.092
10.349
11.392
22132
10.013
11.898
15.565
9.951
6.895
20.005
9.397
19.914
10.022
12.397

9.878

6.22

Feed Intake (lbs)

Victus

10.362
10.252
9.489
1.797
8.140
15.400
10.663
11.565
21.759
9.906
11.892
15.436
9.941
7.000
20.108
9.287
19.729
9.816
12.442

9.918

6.35

BW (lbs)
Control  Victus
6.096 6.090
6.103 6.129
5.689 5.595
1.311 1.371
4.924 5.122
8.001 8.239
5.801 5.955
6.202 6.261
10.923  11.066
5.890 5.800
7.061 7.087
8.382 8.272
5.871 5.871
4.760 4.770
11.114  11.265
6.371 6.305
11.107  11.121
6.067 5.96

7.032 7
6.045 6.007
3.93 3.98

FCR
Control  Victus
1.683 1.694
1.660 1.667
1.971 1.696
1.376 1.312
1.683 1.590
1.938 1.898
1.784 1.791
1.837 1.847
1.964 1.958
1.700 1.708
1.679 1.669
1.850 1.851
1.695 1.681
1.550 1.580
1.800 1.785
1.475 1.473
1.793 1.774
1.652 1.647
1.763 1.778
1.634 1.651
1.584 1.596

Feed Cost
per ton
savings

(usb)

Over Total
Growout

$13.63
$6.47
$12.78
$9.63
$8.36

$6.00
$6.00
$0.61
$2.76
-$0.75
$4.56
$1.46
$4.99

-1.09
$4.95
$3.93
$6.98
$7.66

NA

Feed Cost per lb
of live weight

Control

$0.190
$0.186
$0.199
$0.186
$0.230

$0.228

$0.213

$0.225
$0.205
$0.141
$0.114
$0.158

0.181
$0.215
$0.19
$0.20
$0.19

NA

Victus

$0.180
$0.179
$0.192
$0.171
$0.213

$0.224

$0.208

$0.224
$0.204
$0.138
$0.113
$0.159

0.182
$0.210
$0.18
$0.19
$0.19

NA

Yield
Control  Victus
75.56 75.11
75.25 75.25
73.10 73.60
7817 78.68
72.51 72.43
75.97 76.44

The control diets in Trials 6 - 21 contained exisiting enzyme program.

*Trials as of May 2018
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